
Date: 11/14/18

ITEM GC GC GC

# MTL LABOR EQUIP

1 Data cabling for project 1 LS $17,618.48   $17,618.48

2       $0.00

3       $0.00

4       $0.00

5      $0.00

6      $0.00

     $0.00

       $0.00

       $0.00

     $0.00

     $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

       $0.00

     $0.00

     $0.00

     $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,618 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,618.48

17,618.48$       

$0

$0

GENERAL CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT $0

$0

TAX ON EQUIPMENT $0

176$           

1,762$        

-$               

-$               

978$          

COST FOR CPR # 22 20,534$     

Approved by:                                                                                Date:

NOTE:  PROPOSAL IS VALID FOR FIVE (5) DAYS.

Change Proposal Request No. CLTD 22

GENERAL CONDITIONS @  10%

 
 

SUBCONTRACTORS TOTAL

GENERAL CONTRACTORS MATERIAL

GENERAL CONTRACTORS LABOR

Description of Change: Add data cabling to Animal Shelter work

TIME EXENTION OF FIVE  (5)  DAYS IS REQUIRED.

AS BUILTS AND MYLAR COST

SUBTOTALDESCRIPTION

GENERAL CONTRACTORS PROFIT  @  5 %
 

CLEAN UP 

 

SS/INS/FRINGES @ .45 %
 

BUILDERS RISK AND OTHER INSURANCE  1%

COLUMN TOTALS

QUAN.UNIT SUB

SUPERVISION 

ENGINEERING LAYOUT 

Project: Deer Park Animal Shelter 

4213A Luella Ave, Deer Park, Texas

GENERAL CONDITIONS

SAFETY 


